
0 0 0 0 0

6

12

26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

50

76

100

0
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2019

P
e

rc
e

n
ta

ge
 p

ro
gr

e
ss

Construction Period (month)

Programme

Progress

Gondi: Physical Programme  (Jan-19 to Dec-19)
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Gondi : Financial Programme (Jan-19 to Dec-19)


